QuickSpecs  HPE SimpliVity 380 Gen9
Overview
  Page 1
HPE SimpliVity 380 Gen9
For IT leaders struggling to achieve the agility and economics of the cloud, with the control and governance of on-premises IT, HPE
SimpliVity 380 delivers a powerhouse hyperconverged solution—running some of the world’s most efficient and resilient data
centers. A market and customer satisfaction leader, the solution dramatically simplifies IT by combining all infrastructure and
advanced data services for virtualized workloads onto the bestselling server platform in the market.

PCI Adapter
QuickSpecs HPE SimpliVity 380 Gen9
How to Order
  Page 6
Action Description Part #
One optional PCI adapter can
be added to the system
HPE Ethernet 10Gb 2-port 560SFP+ Adapter 665249-B21
HPE Ethernet 10Gb 2-port 561T Adapter 716591-B21
HPE Ethernet 1Gb 2-port 361T Adapter 652497-B21
HPE Ethernet 1Gb 4-port 366T Adapter 811546-B21
Power Supplies
Action Description Part #
Two power supplies are
required.
HPE 1400W Flex Slot Platinum Plus Hot Plug Power Supply Kit 720620-B21
HPE 800W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Power Supply Kit 720479-B21
HPE 800W Flex Slot -48VDC Hot Plug Power Supply Kit 720480-B21
HPE 800W Flex Slot Titanium Hot Plug Power Supply Kit 720482-B21
HPE 800W Flex Slot Universal Hot Plug Power Supply Kit 720484-B21
NOTE: The power supply requirement can vary based configuration and environment. Please refer to HPE Power Advisor for
proper power sizing
NOTE: All configured nodes ship with a standard 6-foot IEC C-13/C-14 jumper cord (A0K02A). This jumper cord is also
included with each standard AC power supply option kit. If a different power cord is required, please check the ProLiant Power
Cables web page. https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/v2/getpdf.aspx/4AA6-6836ENW.pdf
QuickSpecs HPE SimpliVity 380 Gen9
How to Order
  Page 7
Related Options
Action Description Part #
Additional hardware options
are available
HPE FlexNetwork X240 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1.2m Direct Attach Copper
Cable JD096C
HPE FlexNetwork X240 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m Direct Attach Copper Cable JD097C
HPE FlexNetwork X240 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 5m Direct Attach Copper Cable JG081C
HPE FlexNetwork X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 7m Direct Attach Copper Cable JC784C
HPE LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 1.0m 1-Pack Fiber Optic Cable AJ834A
HPE LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 2.0m 1-Pack Fiber Optic Cable AJ835A
HPE LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 5.0m 1-Pack Fiber Optic Cable AJ836A
HPE LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 15.0m 1-Pack Fiber Optic Cable AJ837A
HPE BladeSystem c-Class 10Gb SFP+ SR Transceiver 455883-B21
HPE BladeSystem c-Class 10Gb SFP+ LR Transceiver 455886-B21
HPE BladeSystem c-Class Virtual Connect 1G SFP SX Transceiver 453151-B21
HPE 0.9m, Blue, Cat6 STP Data Cable AF594A
HPE 3m, Blue, Cat6 STP Data Cable AF595A
HPE 10m, Blue, Cat6 STP Data Cable AF596A
HPE 1.2m/4ft CAT5 RJ45 M/M Ethernet Cable C7533A
HPE RJ45 to RJ45 Cat5e Black M/M 7.6ft 1-pack Data Cable C7535A
HPE 4.3m/14ft CAT5 RJ45 M/M Ethernet Cable C7536A
HPE 7.6m/25ft CAT5 RJ45 M/M Ethernet Cable C7537A
HP 2U Small Form Factor Easy Install Rail Kit 733660-B21
HP 2U Cable Management Arm for Easy Install Rail Kit 733664-B21
HP DL380 Gen9 Systems Insight Display Kit 768900-B21
HPE 2U Security Bezel Kit 666988-B21
HPE Trusted Platform Module Option 488069-B21
Step 3: Software Configuration
HPE Omnistack Software
Action Description Part #
Based on the hardware